Feature
Contemporary Led street lighting
Very High quality for upmarket
High efficiency acrylic refractor
High quality led chip and Driver, 5 years warranty
Tool-less removable power tray assembly for ease of maintenance
Omega HA57 Series LED Luminaire
Led Area /Site Lighting Omega   HA57HSO LIGHTING

Heat Sink: 6063 Exturde aluminium,
lens: High efficiency acrylic refractor
Order information
Order No. Lamp
Wattage
LED chips
Qty/Brand
Luminous Flux
/Current If
Install
Height
Gross/Net
Weight
Dimension
L*W*H(cm)
Packing
L*W*H(cm)
QTY(pcs)
20'/40'GP
HA57-20-BR 20W 18pcs/Bridge 2160lm/350mA 3m-6m 11kg /10kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-20-CR 20W 10pcs/CREE 2100lm/650mA 3m-6m 11kg /10kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-30-BR 30W 27pcs/Bridge 3240lm/350mA 3m-6m 11kg /10kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-30-CR 30W 14pcs/CREE 3150lm/700mA 3m-6m 11kg /10kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-40-BR 40W 36pcs/Bridge 4320lm/350mA 3m-6m 11kg /10kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-40-CR 40W 20pcs/CREE 4500lm/700mA 3m-6m 11kg /10kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-50-BR 50W 44pcs/Bridge 5280lm/350mA 6m-9m 11kg /10kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-50-CR 50W 24pcs/CREE 5400lm/700mA 6m-9m 11kg /10kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-60-BR 60W 54pcs/Bridge 6480lm/350mA 6m-9m 11kg /10kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-60-CR 60W 30pcs/CREE 6300lm/650mA 6m-9m 11kg /10kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-70-BR 70W 60pcs/Bridge 7200lm/350mA 6m-9m 11kg /10kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-70-CR 70W 33pcs/CREE 7425lm/700mA 6m-9m 11kg /10kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-80-BR 80W 72pcs/Bridge 8640lm/350mA 6m-9m 12kg /11kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-80-CR 80W 36pcs/CREE 8100lm/700mA 6m-9m 12kg /11kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-100-CR 100W 48pcs/CREE 10800lm/700mA 10m-12m 12kg /11kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-120-CR 120W 55pcs/CREE 12375lm/700mA 10m-12m 12kg /11kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-140-CR 140W 66pcs/CREE 14850lm/700mA 10m-12m 12kg /11kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-150-CR 150W 72pcs/CREE 16200lm/700mA 10m-12m 12kg /11kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
HA57-160-CR 160W 78pcs/CREE 17550lm/700mA 10m-12m 12kg /11kg 70x50x21 73x55x23 300 /600
Standard:
Isolation degree Class I, IP Rating(optical) IP65
Color: Standard painting colors is black (BK), dark grey(GY)
(RAL7016),light grey(LG)(RAL7042),silver grey(SG),White(WH),